Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.290
193
201
110
64
6
44
26

1.934

Millones ($)
12.431,03
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2.020,61
1.009,69

440,91

89,40
412,42
267,91
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